
1 梶  本  将  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

専修大学 16 88.08 38.96 49.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.22 3.522 2 0 0 0

6 3S 4.73 X 0.29 5.021 1 1 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 0

9 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.18 3.67-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

36.63 38.96

Composition 3.33 4.755.50 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.925.75 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.085.50 5.50 5.00 4.25 4.75

49.12

2 立  神  杏士郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州市立大学 11 84.96 37.98 47.98 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.920 1 1 1 1

2 3Sq q 4.30 -1.15 3.15-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 2 1

4 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1

5 3S<+REP < F 2.41 -1.72 0.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 0 -2 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 1 0 0

9 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.14 4.431 1 1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 1 1 0

38.76 37.98

Composition 3.33 4.755.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.835.50 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.835.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

47.98

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子5・6級
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3 福  地  一  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北陸大学 17 78.10 34.41 44.69 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.01 2.35-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 0

5 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 1 -1

7 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.52-1 0 0 0 -1

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 -1 1 1 0

10 2Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 -1

36.89 34.41

Composition 3.33 4.335.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

Presentation 3.33 4.675.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.425.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

44.69

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 高  浜  琢  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 6 72.02 24.57 47.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1A 1.10 -0.48 0.62-3 -4 -5 -5 -4

4 CSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 0 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

6 2T 1.30 0.09 1.391 1 1 0 0

7 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 -2 0 0 0

8 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 1 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0

10 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.36 3.60-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

25.86 24.57

Composition 3.33 4.675.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.835.25 5.50 4.75 3.75 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.755.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.75

47.45

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子5・6級

第95回日本学生氷上選手権大会

2023年１月5日～７日
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5 小  山      紡

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 9 68.90 26.21 44.69 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.35 2.452 2 1 2 1

2 3S+2T<< << 4.70 -2.01 2.69-5 -4 -5 -2 -5

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 1 0 -1

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 1 1 0

7 1Aq q F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F!+1Eu+2F! ! 4.51 X -0.48 4.03-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

9 2S 1.43 X -0.52 0.91-4 -5 -3 -4 -4

10 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 2 2 0 0

30.07 26.21

Composition 3.33 4.505.00 5.25 4.50 4.00 3.25

Presentation 3.33 4.254.75 4.50 5.00 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.675.25 5.00 4.75 3.75 4.25

44.69

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 田  村  周  彦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 3 68.86 25.87 42.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.970 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 0 1

3 2F!+1T+1Lo ! 2.70 -0.18 2.52-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 -1

7 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 1A+1A+SEQ 2.42 X 0.00 2.420 0 0 0 1

9 2S+2Loq q 3.30 X -0.51 2.79-4 -3 -2 -2 -4

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 1 1 0

26.90 25.87

Composition 3.33 4.334.75 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.335.00 4.50 4.75 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

42.99

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子5・6級

第95回日本学生氷上選手権大会

2023年１月5日～７日

苫牧市アイスアリーナ（北海道苫小牧市）
Version:2023.80.1030.1201 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/01/07 11:10 Page 3



7 栁  澤      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

常磐大学 14 68.00 27.01 42.99 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 0

2 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.692 0 0 -4 1

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

6 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 1 1 1 0

8 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 -1 0 0

9 2Lo+1A<<+SEQ << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 2F!+1T ! 2.42 X -0.18 2.24-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 1 0 0

30.70 27.01

Composition 3.33 4.334.75 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.254.75 4.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.335.00 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

42.99

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

8 酒  井  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 4 66.83 24.90 41.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.56 4.761 2 1 2 1

2 2S 1.30 0.09 1.391 1 1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

4 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.60-1 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 CSSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.550 -1 0 -1 0

7 2F 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.84 1.47-4 -4 -4 -2 -4

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 -1 0 1 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -1 -2 -3

25.74 24.90

Composition 3.33 4.255.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.174.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.175.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

41.93

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子5・6級

第95回日本学生氷上選手権大会

2023年１月5日～７日

苫牧市アイスアリーナ（北海道苫小牧市）
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9 南  雲      響

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 15 64.17 24.38 40.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.18 3.42-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1A 1.10 -0.37 0.73-2 -5 -4 -4 -2

5 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 -1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2F!q+2T ! 3.41 X -0.54 2.87-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lz!q ! 2.31 X -0.63 1.68-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 0

10 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 -1 0

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

26.89 24.38

Composition 3.33 4.085.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.924.75 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.255.25 4.75 4.25 3.50 3.75

40.79

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 坂  上  智  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 2 64.08 21.75 43.33 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.29 4.591 0 1 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.312 1 1 1 1

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2Fe e 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.281 1 0 0 1

8 3S<<+REP << F 1.00 X -0.65 0.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 1

11 CSSp3 2.60 -0.43 2.17-3 -2 -1 -1 -2

23.04 21.75

Composition 3.33 4.425.00 4.75 4.50 3.50 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.174.75 5.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.425.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25

43.33

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子5・6級

第95回日本学生氷上選手権大会

2023年１月5日～７日

苫牧市アイスアリーナ（北海道苫小牧市）
Version:2023.80.1030.1201 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/01/07 11:10 Page 5



11 深  瀬  憲  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 1 63.62 25.79 40.83 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 2 1 0 1

4 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.002 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 0

8 2Aq+1Eu+2S q 5.61 X -0.66 4.95-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F! ! F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A 3.63 X -1.10 2.53-3 -5 -3 -3 -4

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 1 1 0

31.42 25.79

Composition 3.33 4.174.50 4.50 4.25 3.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.924.25 4.25 4.00 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.174.25 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.00

40.83

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

12 岡  島  右  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 12 61.26 23.24 38.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.08-1 -1 0 0 -1

2 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 -1 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -0.44 2.86-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.60 2.40-2 -3 0 -2 -2

5 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 1Lo 0.55 X -0.13 0.42-3 -4 -3 -2 -2

7 FCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.990 -1 -2 -1 -2

8 2Lo+1T 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 -1 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.83 2.170 -2 -2 -1 -2

11 CSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 -1 0 0

25.89 23.24

Composition 3.33 3.834.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.674.50 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.924.75 4.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

38.02

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子5・6級

第95回日本学生氷上選手権大会

2023年１月5日～７日

苫牧市アイスアリーナ（北海道苫小牧市）
Version:2023.80.1030.1201 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/01/07 11:10 Page 6



13 高  久  伊  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 5 60.64 23.18 37.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 -1 0

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 2 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.832 -1 0 0 -2

6 2S+2A+SEQ 4.60 -0.44 4.16-1 -2 0 -1 -2

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.11 1.760 0 -1 -1 -1

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.72 1.26-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 FCSpB 1.60 -0.21 1.39-1 -2 -2 0 -1

10 2Lz 2.31 X -0.21 2.100 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -2 0 -1 -1

25.86 23.18

Composition 3.33 3.924.50 4.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.584.50 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.754.00 4.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

37.46

14 伊  藤  倖  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実大学 7 56.18 18.89 38.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 -1 0 0 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.14 2.17-1 -1 0 -1 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.51 1.36-3 -2 -3 -3 -4

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CSSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 0 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 -1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 0

20.81 18.89

Composition 3.33 3.924.25 4.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.584.25 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.004.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.25

38.29

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子5・6級

第95回日本学生氷上選手権大会

2023年１月5日～７日

苫牧市アイスアリーナ（北海道苫小牧市）
Version:2023.80.1030.1201 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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15 野  﨑      聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東邦大学 8 54.32 16.56 37.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.42 1.68-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CSSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 -1 1 1 -1

6 1Fe e 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.28 1.59-1 -2 -2 -1 -3

8 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 2S+1A+SEQ 2.64 X 0.00 2.641 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.30 1.200 -2 -2 -2 -2

17.24 16.56

Composition 3.33 3.924.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.754.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.674.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

37.76

16 浅  原  典成一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学 10 52.09 17.76 36.33 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 1 0 0 0

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 -3 0 0 -2

5 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -2 -1 -3 -4

8 2Lz!+1A+1A+SEQ ! F 4.73 X -1.05 3.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.19 0.25-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

10 FCCoSpBV 1.28 -0.42 0.86-3 -3 -3 -4 -5

11 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 0 -1 -1 -1

21.13 17.76

Composition 3.33 3.754.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.584.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.584.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

36.33

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子5・6級

第95回日本学生氷上選手権大会

2023年１月5日～７日

苫牧市アイスアリーナ（北海道苫小牧市）
Version:2023.80.1030.1201 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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17 橋  本  惇  史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帝京平成大学 13 44.56 12.12 34.44 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

2 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz! ! F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.640 -1 0 0 -1

6 FCSpB 1.60 -0.48 1.12-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 -1.17 1.83-2 -3 -2 0 -4

8 2S 1.43 X -0.39 1.04-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lz!<< ! F 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 1F!+1T ! 0.99 X -0.05 0.94-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.98 12.12

Composition 3.33 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 2.50

Presentation 3.33 3.423.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.424.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 2.75

34.44

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子5・6級

第95回日本学生氷上選手権大会

2023年１月5日～７日

苫牧市アイスアリーナ（北海道苫小牧市）
Version:2023.80.1030.1201 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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